
  Date        Day of Week   Date

Friday

11/16/2017 Saturday

11/17/2017 Sunday

11/20/2017 Wednesday 1/4/2018

11/21/2017 Thursday 1/5/2018

11/22/2017 Friday 1/8/2018

1/9/2018

1/10/2018

11/27/2017 Wednesday 1/11/2018

11/28/2017 Thursday 1/12/2018

11/29/2017 Friday 1/15/2018

11/30/2017 Saturday 1/16/2018

12/1/2017 Sunday 1/17/2018

12/4/2017 Wednesday 1/18/2018

12/5/2017 Thursday 1/19/2018

12/6/2017 Friday 1/22/2018

12/7/2017 Saturday 1/23/2018

12/8/2017 Sunday 1/24/2018

12/11/2017 Wednesday 1/25/2018

12/12/2017 Thursday 1/26/2018

12/12/2017 Friday 1/29/2018

12/14/2017 Saturday 1/30/2018

12/15/2017 Sunday 1/31/2018

12/18/2017 Wednesday 2/1/2018

12/19/2017 Thursday 2/2/2018

12/20/2016 Friday 2/5/2018

12/21/2017 Saturday 2/6/2018

12/22/2017 Sunday 2/7/2018

2/8/2018

2/9/2018

2/12/2018

2/13/2018

2/14/2018 Wednesday

2017-2018 School Year

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

Spring Count 

Student Transfer Date

Day of Week

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

2/3/2018

2/7/2018

2/9/2018

2/11/2018

2/13/2018

2/13/2018

2/13/2018

Sunday

Tuesday

2/13/2018

2/13/2018

2/13/2018

Section 25
30 Day Window for Transfer Request 

1/2/2018    School not in session

1/3/2018    School not in session

Saturday

Sunday2/4/2018

Wednesday

2/10/2018 Saturday

2/8/2018 Thursday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday2/13/2018

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

2/13/2018 Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

2/13/2018

12/29/2017   School not in session

Last Day to Submit SRM

Date Day of Week

1/1/2018    School not in Session

Thursday

Day of Week

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

12/25/2017   School not in session

12/26/2017   School not in session

12/27/2017   School not in session

12/28/2017   School not in session

2/13/2018

Tuesday

Thursday

01/17/2018

01/18/2018

01/19/2017

01/20/2018

01/21/2018

01/11/2018

01/13/2018

01/14/2018

Wednesday

Friday

01/07/2018

01/10/2018

01/11/2018

Monday

01/04/2018

01/05/2018

01/06/2018

Tuesday

Thursday

11/23/2017    School not in Session

11/24/2017    School not in session

12/30/2017

12/31/2017

01/03/2018

Friday

12/27/2017

12/28/2017

12/29/2017

Monday

Wednesday

Student Transfer Date Last Day to Submit SRM

Date

10/5/17 - 11/15/2017 12/15/2017

12/16/2017

12/22/2017

12/17/2017

12/20/2017

12/21/2017

Friday

Tuesday


	Table 1

