Section 25 30 Day Window for Transfer Request 2017-2018 School Year

Student Transfer Date		Last Day to Submit SRM			
Date	Day of Week	Date	Day of Week		
10/5/17	- 11/15/2017	12/15/2017	Friday		
11/16/2017	Thursday	12/16/2017	Saturday		
11/17/2017	Friday	12/17/2017	Sunday		
11/20/2017	Monday	12/20/2017	Wednesday		
11/21/2017	Tuesday	12/21/2017	Thursday		
11/22/2017	Wednesday	12/22/2017	Friday		
11/23/2017 School not in Session					
11/24/2017	11/24/2017 School not in session				
11/27/2017	Monday	12/27/2017	Wednesday		
11/28/2017	Tuesday	12/28/2017	Thursday		
11/29/2017	Wednesday	12/29/2017	Friday		
11/30/2017	Thursday	12/30/2017	Saturday		
12/1/2017	Friday	12/31/2017	Sunday		
12/4/2017	Monday	01/03/2018	Wednesday		
12/5/2017	Tuesday	01/04/2018	Thursday		
12/6/2017	Wednesday	01/05/2018	Friday		
12/7/2017	Thursday	01/06/2018	Saturday		
12/8/2017	Friday	01/07/2018	Sunday		
12/11/2017	Monday	01/10/2018	Wednesday		
12/12/2017	Tuesday	01/11/2018	Thursday		
12/12/2017	Wednesday	01/11/2018	Friday		
12/14/2017	Thursday	01/13/2018	Saturday		
12/15/2017	Friday	01/14/2018	Sunday		
12/18/2017	Monday	01/17/2018	Wednesday		
12/19/2017	Tuesday	01/18/2018	Thursday		
12/20/2016	Wednesday	01/19/2017	Friday		
12/21/2017	Thursday	01/20/2018	Saturday		
12/22/2017	Friday	01/21/2018	Sunday		
12/25/2017	School not in session				
12/26/2017	School not in session				
12/27/2017	School not in session				
12/28/2017	School not in session				
12/29/2017	School not in sess	ion			

Student Transfer Date		Last Day to Submit SRM			
Date	Day of Week	Date	Day of Week		
1/1/2018 Se	1/1/2018 School not in Session				
1/2/2018 Se	1/2/2018 School not in session				
1/3/2018 School not in session					
1/4/2018	Thursday	2/3/2018	Saturday		
1/5/2018	Friday	2/4/2018	Sunday		
1/8/2018	Monday	2/7/2018	Wednesday		
1/9/2018	Tuesday	2/8/2018	Thursday		
1/10/2018	Wednesday	2/9/2018	Friday		
1/11/2018	Thursday	2/10/2018	Saturday		
1/12/2018	Friday	2/11/2018	Sunday		
1/15/2018	Monday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/16/2018	Tuesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/17/2018	Wednesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/18/2018	Thursday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/19/2018	Friday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/22/2018	Monday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/23/2018	Tuesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/24/2018	Wednesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/25/2018	Thursday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/26/2018	Friday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/29/2018	Monday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/30/2018	Tuesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
1/31/2018	Wednesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/1/2018	Thursday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/2/2018	Friday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/5/2018	Monday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/6/2018	Tuesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/7/2018	Wednesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/8/2018	Thursday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/9/2018	Friday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/12/2018	Monday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/13/2018	Tuesday	2/13/2018	Tuesday		
2/14/2018	Wednesday	Spring Count			